
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2021-2022

August
Monday, August 30 Opening Faculty and Staff Meetings
Tuesday, August 31 Opening Faculty and Staff Meetings

September
Wednesday, September 1 Opening Faculty and Staff Meetings
Thursday, September 2 Opening Faculty and Staff Meetings
Monday, September 6 Labor Day (No school)
Tuesday, September 7 Classes Begin
Friday, September 10 Last day for online course schedule adjustments
Monday, September 20 Last day to drop/add courses

October
Monday, October 11 No Classes, Work remotely

November
Tuesday, November 23 Thanksgiving Break begins after dismissal
Monday, November 29 PreK-12 Classes Resume

December
Monday, December 20 Winter Break begins after dismissal

January
Tuesday, January 4 PreK-12 Classes Resume
Monday, January 17 Work remotely, Martin Luther King Jr. Day

February
Friday, February 4 Last day of first semester
Monday, February 7 First day of second semester



Friday, February 9 Last day for online course schedule adjustments
Monday, February 14 Last day to drop/add courses
Friday, February 18 No School, Presidents’ Day Weekend
Monday, February 21 Work Remotely Presidents’ Day Weekend

March
Friday, March 11 Spring Break begins after dismissal

Monday, March 21 PreK-12 Classes Resume

April
Friday, April 15 No School, Good Friday

Tuesday April 19  PreK-12 Classes Resume

May
Monday, May 30 No School, Memorial Day

June
Wednesday, June- June Testing Begins
Friday, June 17 Last day of School/ End of Second Semester
Monday, June 27 Final report cards go out


